Fuel systems
154
350VTEBVTEPB
75100VTE WS180
320VTNEB
FFD0890
75330VTEB 75350VTEB
FPS12

FSA5119 146 x 86 x 121 51 19 2
Fuel Splash-Stop
Tank with connectors type FTANKA/B
Designed for diesel fuel
This range of rigid VETUS tanks are made of high-grade polyethylene. The centre
point for a SAE flange gauge sender is incorporated (except FTANK25) together
with five blind bolt holes. The gauge sender should be ordered separately. Tanks are
in accordance with the ISO 21487 standard.
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%. Height dimensions includes connectors
Each tank is supplied with the following connections
•	 Fixed hose connector Ø 38 mm (Ø 51 mm for FTANK25) for filling and 16 mm for breather line
•	 Rotating hose connector Ø 8 mm (type A + FTANK25) or 10 mm (type B) with pick-up pipe for suction
•	 Rotating hose connector Ø 8 mm (type A + FTANK25) or 10 mm (type B) for fuel-return
Type Description Capacity
(L)
FTANK25 Synthetic diesel fuel tank 25
FTANK40A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 40
FTANK60A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 60
FTANK80A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 80
FTANK40B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 40
FTANK60B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 60
FTANK80B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 80
Rigid tanks for diesel fuel
164
ATANK
Fuel systems
Rigid tanks for diesel fuel
ATANK series
Versatile and durable
The ATANK is a strong, multi-purpose tank designed to hold diesel fuel, waste water (both black and grey) or fresh water. It is
made from thick, odour-proof, high-quality polyethylene, which makes it more resistant to pressure. Unlike metal tanks, it does not
corrode and produces less condensation. You can install an inspection lid and fittings wherever needed (sold separately). Labels for
different types of fluids, like diesel fuel, are included.
Specifications
•	 Available in 42, 61, 88, 110, 137, 170, 215, 335 and 390 L
•	 Light blue translucent polyethylene
•	 Durable: Thick-walled construction
•	 Corrosion-resistant: Ideal for long-term use in tough environments
•	 Multi-purpose: Suitable for diesel fuel, waste water (black water and
grey water) and fresh water
•	 Flexible installation: Fittings can be placed where needed
Type Suitable for Capacity (L) Wall thickness
(mm) Baffle integrated Colour
ATANK042 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 42 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK061 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 61 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK088 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 88 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK110 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 110 6 Light blue translucent
ATANK137 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 137 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK170 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 170 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK215 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 215 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK335 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 335 7  Light blue translucent
ATANK390 Diesel (waste water or fresh water) 390 7  Light blue translucent
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%
Some ATANK models include an integrated baffle that reduces liquid
movement inside the tank during sailing. This improves stability and
reduces noise.

thickness
•	 Clear identification: Supplied with labels for all contents
Rigid tanks for diesel fuel
Type
Tank
capacity
(L)
Tank
pressure max.
(bar)
Wall
thickness
(mm)
Connection
(mm) Colour
APT050 50 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT075 75 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT100 100 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT150 150 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT200 200 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
APT275 275 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONF38-ready Light blue translucent
Recommended accessory - VTSTRAP lashing straps & WRILT lid opener
For secure installation of your APT tank, we recommend adding the VTSTRAP lashing
strap set. A set includes two straps, each measuring 3 m long and 25 mm wide.
For easy and hassle-free lid handling, we recommend the WRILT opener (see page 168).

breather line, which is required for all fuel tanks on boats.
The no-smell filters are easy to install and contain activated carbon material
to absorb odours. To avoid diesel fuel and froth entering the filter housing
and its element, it is imperative to install in combination with a Splash-Stop
(page 163). A VETUS no-smell filter should not be used for petrol tanks.
Specifications
•	 Model NSFD: l 148 x w 150 x h 162 mm
•	 Suitable for Ø 16, 19 or 25 mm connectors
•	 Model NSFDS: l 107 x w 111 x h 111 mm
•	 Only suitable for Ø 16 mm breather hose
Please note: The filter element is replaceable. Replacement can be done
with traditional carbon filters or with the improved solution: the dual
function filter canister type NSFCAN. It should be renewed once a year.
No-smell filters
Type Description L x W x H (mm) Hose Ø (mm)
NSF16D Large no-smell filter 148 x 150 x 162 16
NSF19D Large no-smell filter 148 x 150 x 162 19
NSF25D Large no-smell filter 148 x 150 x 162 25
NSF16DS Small no-smell filter 107 x 111 x 111 16
NSF16FES Spare filter element for small no-smell filters
NSF16FE Spare filter element for large no-smell filters
170
VSAW114

Type Internal
Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure (bar)
Bending
radius (mm)
Roll length
(m) HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
FUHOSE05A 5 11 0,13 10 22 30 HCS08
FUHOSE06A 6 13 0,16 10 25 30 HCS12
FUHOSE08A 8 16 0,24 10 30 30 HCS12
FUHOSE10A 10 18 0,28 10 35 30 HCS16
FUHOSE13A 13 22 0,39 10 50 30 HCS20
FUHOSE16A 16 25 0,45 10 60 30 HCS25
FUHOSE19A 19 28 0,52 10 80 30 HCS25
FUHOSE25A 25 35 0,73 10 110 30 HCHDS034 HCS32
For a complete overview of our range of hoses see page 466. HCHDS (heavy duty) and HCS clamps are made of stainless steel
(AISI 316). For a complete overview of our range of hose clamps see page 440.
Ultrasonic level sensors
Accurate, contactless tank monitoring